Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "GEAR SELECTORS AND PEDAL - DAYTONA 600"

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 650

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "GEAR SELECTORS AND PEDAL - DAYTONA 600"

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 650

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 T1190031 Cpok mocraBku 0T 27 gHeH SELECTOR DRUM

2 3000009-T0301 CpoK IoCTaBKH OT 27 nHen DOWELL, 3X 12

3 T1190036 Cpok nocraBku ot 27 gHeH BEARING ROLLER

4 T3550601 CpoOK IOCTaBKH OT 27 nHen WASHER, 6.4X16X2

5 T3051069 Cpok nocraBku ot 27 gHeH SCREW,CAP/HD,M6X1X10,ENC,RAW
6 T1190039 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 27 fHel DETENT WHEEL

7 T3331041 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHeit Screw, Pan/Hd, Tx, M6 x 25, Enc

8 T1190292 Cpok 1noctaBku oT 19 gHeit Neutral Indicator Switch. Neutral

9 T3550546 CpOK IT0CTaBKY 0T 27 mHe# WASHER, M6

10 T3550228 CpoK 1oCcTaBKH OT 27 nHen WASHER, HARDENED, 6.4X12.5X2
11 T1190040 Cpok nocraBku ot 27 gHeH SPRING,DETENT LEVER

12 T1190167 CpoK 1oCTaBKH OT 27 nHen DETENT ARM ASSEMBLY

13 T1190192 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 nHei Collar, Detent Arm

14 T3051058 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 27 fHel CAPSCREW,CAP/HD,M6X1.0X20,ENC
15 T1190042 Cpok nocraBku 0T 27 nHeH GEARCHANGE SHAFT ASSEMBLY
16 T1190043 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 27 fHel PIN,SPRING ABUTMENT

17 T3551602 Cpok nocraBku 0T 27 gHeH WASHER,THRUST,12X18X1.2

18 3800041-T0301 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 27 fHel BEARING, NEEDLE

19 3600008-T0301 Cpok nocraBku 0T 27 gHeH OIL SEAL

20 T3550090 CpoK 1oCTaBKH OT 27 nHen THRUST WASHER

21 T3500044 CpOK IT0CTaBKY 0T 27 nHe# 'E' CLIP

22 T1190033 CpoK IoCTaBKH OT 27 nHen FORK,C,SELECTOR,OUTPUT

23 T1190034 Cpok mocraBku 0T 27 OHeH FORK,SELECTOR,INPUT

24 T1190032 CpoK 1ocTaBKy OT 27 nHen FORK,A,SELECTOR,OUTPUT

25 T1190057 Cpok mocraBku oT 27 OHeH SPARES KIT-SEL.SHAFT + O-RING
25 T1190056 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 27 nHen SHAFT,SELECTOR

26 T3600077 Cpok mocraBku oT 27 OHeH '0' RING 9mm ID / 12mm OD

27 T1190101 CpOK IOCTaBKH OT 27 HHe# PLATE, KEEPER, SELECTOR SHAFT
28 T3331191 Cpok nocraBku oT 27 gHeH SCREW,PANHD, TX,M6X1X20,SLV,ENC
29 T2080498 CpoK IoCTaBKY OT 27 nHen ASSEMBLY,PEDAL,GEARCHANGE
30 T2080529 Cpok mocraBku oT 27 nHeH RUBBER, GEARCHANGE ASSY

31 T3050334 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHeit Screw, Cap/Hd, M6 x 20, Slv




